2007 098030

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2007 DEC 14 AM 11:01

MICHAEL A. BROWN RECORDER

DECEASED JOINT TENANTS AFFIDAVIT

The undersigned, being duly placed under oath, deposes and states:

1. The undersigned is the surviving joint tenant of the following property

legally described as:

Lots 37 and 38 in Block 1 in Main Street Annex to Logan Park, in the City of Gary, as per plat thereof, recorded in Plat Book 7 page 2 in the Recorder's Office of Lake County, Indiana. Improved with a three-bedroom ranchette style home,

yn as 1456 West 16th Avenue, Gary, Lake County, Indiana.

Parcel No. 25-46-0019-0040the Lake County Recorder!

2. That my co-tenant, Jeraldine Smith died on the 24th day of August, 2007 having first conveyed her interest in the above-described real estate DEC 13 2007

3. Further affiant saith not.

PEGGY HOLINGA KATONA LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me a notary public for the State of Indiana, County of Lake this 3 day of 0040 bek, 2007.

Resident of Lake County

My Commission Expires: 02/

Notary Public

Mail to: David Saks, 6948 Indianapolis Blvd., Hammond, IN 46324

- aftirm, under the penalties-for

rivey, that I have taken reasonable care Reduct each Social Security Number inter-occument, unless required by Law DeedSu

DAVID SAKS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 02/11/15

N ESTATE: The Social Security # is sted by this state agency in order to statutory responsibility. Disclosure is

INDIANA STATE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

.su me.	re will be no po	enalty for refus	al.		CEDTICIOA	TEOF			LALIT					
¥O₹ .					CERTIFICA	II E OF	DEATH	1	Stat	e No)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Company of the same	THE REC	CORDS IN THIS :)-NAME (First, M	SERIES	ARE CONFIDENTIAL	PER IC 16-37-1-10									
/PRINT	í			•			2. SEX	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	3a. TIME OF DE	ATH	3b. DAVE OF DEAT	rii i i i i	and a local professional residence designated by the second secon	
IN ANENT	- 4. *SOCIAL SE	Idine Y.		th 5a. AGE – Last Birthday	,		Fema	ale			August 2			
CKINK	307-20-		1.	(Years)	5b. UNDER 1 YEAR Months Days		R 1 DAY 6. Minutes	DATE OF	BIRTH (Mo, Day, Y.	7.	BIRTHPLACE (CHY	and Star	OU /	
21 X 11 X 1 X	8a. WAS DECEL		Bb VE	83 R LAST SERVED IN	,-	Judis	Se	epter	nber 17,	1923	McComb	M-f	a or or eight country)	
	A U.S. VETE		U.S.	ARMED FORCES?	HOSPITAL: Inpa		9a. f		Torrown Day	unie, one	(MSWUCHODS)	9 IN. 1.	ssissippi	
	No		N/A				OTHER		R: Nursing H n	R: Nursing Home []		Other (Specify)		
ENT	9b. FACILITY NA	ME (II not institute	on, give street and number)		ER/Outpatient				X Residence					
La IN I	1456 W.	. 16th A	venn	e.	1				OCATION OF DEATH	4	ad COUNTA OF	COUNTY OF DEATH		
:	10. MARITAL S (Specify)	TATUS	11. SURVIVING SPOUSE (If wife, give maiden name)		12a DECEC		Gary Gary				Lake			
	Married	1		e, give maiden name) <u>niel Smit</u> h	done during most of we			OCCUPATION (Give kind of 1 ork 12 king life, Do not use retired)			12b, KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY			
	taa. RESIDENCE		13b. COL	INTY DILL LI	13c. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION									
	India	na l		Lake	Gary			13d. STREET AND NUMBER						
	13e. ZIP CODE	131. INSIDE CITY	LIMITS 14. CITIZEN OF							1456 W.16th		Avenue		
		□ No 🖄		WHAT COUNTRY?	□ No □	DF HISPANIC ORIGIN? es (If yes, specity Cuban,		16. FIAC	CE-American India: ck, White, etc.		17. DECEDENT'S EDUCATE		DUCATION	
	46407	13g. ON A FARM	1 HSA		Mexican, Puerto R	ican, etc.)	tc.)		(Specify)		(Specify only highest grade completed Elementary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 o			
. 1	18 FATHER'S NA	IN No □						В	lack		12	· ' ·	Corlege (1-4 or 5+)	
S.		Jackson			19. MOTHER				NAME (First, Middle, Mail. on Surname)					
ŀ									Warner					
TMA		sname (Type/Pr Smith J			20b. MAILING	ADDRESS (Stre	et and Number	or Aural	Route Number, City o	r Town	State 719 Code	20. 5-	lationship	
-	21a. METHOD OF	THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY.	-	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF	1430	W. 16t	in Aver	iue (Gary, Ind	iana	46407		anonsnip Band	
	uppers.		Entom		21b. DATE AND PLACE (other place)	OF DISPOSITIO	N (Name of cen	netery, cı			CATION—City or T			
	Departing Committee August 30, 2007											own, at	ate	
_	Evergreen Memorial Park Hobart Indiana												an e	
ION I	-		,	PT 104	226. EMBALMER'S			23.	WAS DEATH REPOR	TED TO	COBONERS		ana	
Ь		nan G. B		111	FD010162	254	lem	418	No A /e	s				
N.	24a. SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 24b. LICENSE NUMBER 25, NAME, ADDRESS, AND THE FINSE MUMDER OF FUNERAL MANUAL PROPERTY AND THE FUNERAL MANUAL PROPERTY AND THE FUNERAL MANUAL PROPERTY AND THE FUNERAL PROPE													
[Smith Bizzell Warner FH10500021													
-	FD01016254 14209 Grant Stupet Carry Indiana /6/00													
12	6. PART I.	Enter the diseases,	injuries, o	r complications that caus	sed the death. Do not ente	7 nonspecific ter	ms, such as car	dlac or re	Control to the second s	AND THE RES	cary a	LILL L	ana 40400	
			iri tamure.	List only one cause on e	The Lake County Recorder								Approximate Interval Between	
- in	MEDIATE CAUSE (sease or condition	(ruik)	ü.	Lovul	Onset and Death									
	sulling in death)			DUE TO (OR	AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF):								
C	onditions, if any, wi	nich gave	b	DUE TO (OR	AS A CONSEQUENCE	00								
	se to the immediate aling the underlyin		e.		orj;									
	use last	~		DUE TO (OR	AS A CONSEQUENCE	OF):								
·			d.											
PA	AT II. Other signific	ant conditions - Co	nditions c	ontributing to death but	not previously stated in D									
	$-\omega_F$	U_{i} V_{i}	rvoa	ue sten	0800,	21.4	VAS DECEDEN PREGNANT OF	IT Ban ca	28a. WAS AN A			AUTOP	SY FINDINGS	
ļ	au	emia	, 1	tedious	Marco Et. POSTPARTUM			?	YS PERFORMI (Yes or ho)	AVAILABLE PRIOR TO COMPLETION OF CAUSE				
consum		THE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUMN	-	t į	•	THE THE	(Yes or No) Ti O				OF DE	ATH? (Y	os or No)	
29a	CERTIFIER	K) CERTIF			of my knowledge, death o	courred at the fi	me date and o	inco pud	nc	PALTACAMINADA	Name of Street, or other party of the Street, or other party or ot			
	one)	☐ HEALT		on the pasis of exac	nination and/or investigat	lion, in my opini	on, death occur	ted at the	time datat					
-		☐ CORON	IER On	the basis of examination	and/or investigation, in a	ny opinion , dea	Ib occurred at a	ha timo e	late, date, and place,	តរាជ ជម្រ	to the cause(s) as s	tated.		
29b.	CORONER On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion, death occurred at the time, date, and place, and time to the cause(s) and manner as stated. b. SIGNATURE AND TITLE OF CERTIFIER 29c. MEDICAL LICENSE IJO. 29d. DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)													
-			4/2	Muno	Isin	S_{E}	Dear S		126061 A	1	29d. DATE SH	GNED ()	Nonth, Day, Year)	
30.	NAME AND ADDR	ESS OF PERSON	WHO COL	WPLETED CAUSE OF B	EATH (ITEM 25) (Type/F	Anti N	NA	1 / 0	Le Call	<i>y</i>	012	01		
·	Kaymunaco Dillever M. Dirigo Rimadilla												1 11 ()	
31. (HEALTH OFFICER	S SIGNATURE		Constitution	Toos	100	- 1-10	y	VIVVI	rivi	IN IN	4	eqlo	
		T-COMPANY				-KANA	Marie Marie	U			32. DATE FILE	inold (i	19. DELY. YOUTH	
23. 1	WANNER OF DEAT		34a	. DATE OF INJURY	34b. TIME OF 34c. INJURY AT WORK?				desperate of course (see Spelant and Administration of the Adminis	·	AND STREET, ST	man k //	, o 200/	
į i-	Natural []	1 13.411	位 到 种	(Month, Day, Year)	YRULAI	No)	34	d. DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OCCURRED						
ž.		Pending Investigation		el.										
E L	- ACUBBRI		-					1					1	

34h. MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT? (Yes or No) If yes, specify driver, passenger, pedestrian, etc.

34f. LOCATION (Street and Number or Bural Boute Number, City or Town, State)

Suicide: 34e. PLACE OF INJURY—At home, farm, street, factory, office building, etc. (Specify)

Determined. 1977

G. DATE PROMODINGES OF THE PROMODING OF THE PROMODIN

Accident

34g. DATE PRONQUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year)